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Semester/Division/Branch: 
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FacultyName: 

ClassNo. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

GoalsofAI 

ApplicationsofAI 

Intelligentagent 

Computervision 

LESSONPLAN 

Briefdescriptionofthe Topic/Chaptertobetaught 

NaturallanguageProcessing 

Turingtest 

IntroductiontoAl:DefinitionofAl,HistoryofAl 

ProblemsolvinginGames 

C.V.Raman Polytechnic 

ComputerScience&Engineering 

CategoriesandTypesofSearch 

6"Sem/CSE 

Al&ML(TH4) 

60 

BFSalgorithm 

Ipsita Ankita Hota 

IntroductiontoSearchAlgorithm:Search,Search tree, Search Space 

Informed Search And Uninformed Search 

HeuristicAlgorithmVSSolutionGuaranteedAlgorithm 

LocalsearchandOptimalproblem(Hillclimbing 

Remarks 



15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

A*algorithm 

A0* algorithm 

AdversarialSearch 

Aland GamePlaying 

KnowledgeRepresentationandReasoning:Whatto 

Whattorepresent,knowledge 

PropertiesofKnowledge RepresentationSystem, 

Propertiesofknowledge RepresentationSystem, 

KnowledgeRepresentation 

KnowledgeRepresentation 

ReasoningandTypesofreasoning 

ReasoningandTypesofreasoning 

MachinelLearning:lntroductiontomachinelearning 

Introductiontomachinelearning 

StatisticalorUnsupervisedLearning 

StatisticalorUnsupervisedLearning 

MLProperties 

MLProperties 

ReinforcementLearning 

ReinforcementLearning 

DecisionTree 

DecisionTree 

PatternRecognition:lntroductionto Pattern 

DesignPrinciplesofPatternrecognitionsystem 

DesignPrinciplesofPatternrecognitionsystem 

StatisticalPatternrecognitionSystem 

StatisticalPatternrecognitionSystem 



42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

I4 Hota 

StatisticalPatternrecognitionSystem 
MachinePerception 
MachinePerception 
MachinePerception 
LineFindingandinterception 
LineFindingandinterception 

LineFindingandinterception 

Object ldentification 
Object ldentification 

Object ldentification 
Classification 

ExpertSystem:Introductionto Expertsystem 

BasicArchitecture 

TypeofProblemSolvedbyExpertsystem 
FeaturesofanExpertSystem 
ExpertSystemArchitectures 

ExpertSystemTools 

ExistingExpertSystems 

ApplicationsofExpertSystem Technology 

Signature of the Faculty Signatur» ofthe H.O.D 
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